
San Diego Chargers Mixed-Use Development Proposal

Scenario: Medium Density

Revenue Sources from Development

Development Summary Phase 1 Phase 2 Total

Office 1,509,153 SF 561,597 SF 2,070,750 SF

Residential 2,266 Units 2,156 Units 4,422 Units

Retail 330,500 SF 45,500 SF 376,000 SF

Hotel 300 Rooms --- 300 Rooms

Revenue From Land Sales
1

Phase 1 Land Sales 2018-2020 $46,284,540

Phase 1 Land Sales 2021-2022 $103,926,001

Phase 1 Land Sales 2023-2025 $223,576,099

Phase 1 Land Sales Subtotal $373,786,641

Phase 2 Land Sales 2026-2027 $78,698,746

Phase 1 & 2 Land Sales Subtotal $452,485,387

Revenue from Bond Issuance
2

Phase 1 Bond Issuance: 2023 $52,017,174

Phase 1 Bond Issuance: 2025 $44,668,881

Total Bond Proceeds (Phase 1) $96,686,055

Phase 2 Bond Proceeds in 2028 $103,309,567

Total Bond Proceeds (Phase 1 & 2) $199,995,622

2
Bond proceeds are net of cost of issuance, which is assumed at 10%. Revenue that is bonded is the City and County share of 

property taxes after deducting for schools, special districts, libraries, and emergency services such as police and fire.

1
Revenue from land sales is based on Phase 1 program only, which is assumed to occur over a seven year period.

Notes:

The London Group Realty Advisors 

702 Ash Street, Suite 101 

San Diego, CA  92101 

 

(619) 269-4010 | www.londongroup.com 



San Diego Chargers Mixed-Use Development Proposal

Scenario: Medium Density

Yield Analysis / Residual Land Values / Benchmark Valuation

Land Construction Product Mo. Rent Value PSF Land Land Value Number of Parking Ratio Total Mo. Rent Value PSF Av Sale Number of Parking Spaces

Map Use Sale Year Begins Delivery Stories Gross S.F. PSF 8.00% cap Value Per FAR-foot Parking Spaces Per 1,000 S.F. S.F PSF 8.00% cap Price $/S.F. Parking Spaces Per 1,000 S.F.

1 (Shell) Story Office Building w/ Retail 2024 2025 2026 25 363,386 $4.00 $485 $27,529,248 $76 1,454 4.00 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456 228 5.00

2 (Shell) Story Office Building 2026 2027 2028 23 297,316 $4.00 $485 $12,938,746 $44 1,189 4.00

3 (Shell) Story Office Building 2023 2024 2025 15 292,911 $4.00 $485 $19,821,058 $68 1,172 4.00

4 (Shell) Story Office Building 2021 2022 2023 14 259,876 $4.00 $485 $17,068,133 $66 1,040 4.00

5 (Shell) Story Office Building 2019 2021 2022 13 243,359 $4.00 $485 $15,691,671 $64 973 4.00

6 (Shell) Story Office Building 2018 2020 2021 12 198,211 $4.00 $485 $12,112,869 $61 793 4.00

7 (Shell) Story Office Building 2025 2026 2027 7 132,140 $4.00 $485 $7,432,897 $56 529 4.00

8 (Shell) Story Office Building 2025 2026 2027 7 132,140 $4.00 $485 $7,432,897 $56 529 4.00

9 (Shell) Story Office Building 2022 2023 2024 7 132,140 $4.00 $485 $7,432,897 $56 529 4.00

20 Mixed Use Office 2021 2021 2022 9 8,259 $4.00 $485 $330,351 $40 33 4.40

21 Mixed Use Office 2021 2021 2022 14 11,012 $4.00 $485 $314,620 $29 44 4.43

Total or Average: 2,070,750 $4.00 $484.50 $128,105,387 $56 8,283 4.08 45,500 $3.20 $456.00 $20,748,000 $456 228 5.00

Land Construction Product Av Unit Total Av Sale Land Land Value Number of Parking Spaces Total Mo. Rent Value PSF Av Sale

Map Use Sale Year Begins Delivery Stories # Units Size (SF) S.F Price $/S.F. Value Per Unit Parking Spaces Per Unit S.F PSF 8.00% cap Price $/S.F.

10 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2018 2020 2021 4 64 1,100 70,400 $550,000 $500 $6,080,000 $95,000 96 1.50

11 5 Story Residential Building 2018 2020 2021 5 120 1,100 132,000 $550,000 $500 $11,400,000 $95,000 180 1.50

15 25 Story Residential Building 2025 2026 2027 25 1,100 1,100 1,210,000 $550,000 $500 $44,000,000 $40,000 1,650 1.50

16 20 Story Residential Building 2026 2027 2028 20 720 1,100 792,000 $550,000 $500 $28,800,000 $40,000 1,080 1.50

18 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2023 2023 2024 10 360 1,100 396,000 $550,000 $500 $28,800,000 $80,000 540 1.50 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

19 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2022 2022 2023 10 360 1,100 396,000 $550,000 $500 $28,800,000 $80,000 540 1.50 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

20 Mixed Use Residential 2021 2021 2022 12 168 1,100 184,800 $550,000 $500 $8,400,000 $50,000 252 1.50

21 Mixed Use Residential 2021 2021 2022 18 270 1,100 297,000 $550,000 $500 $13,500,000 $50,000 405 1.50

22 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2022 2022 2023 6 216 1,100 237,600 $550,000 $500 $28,080,000 $130,000 324 1.50 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

23 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2023 2023 2024 6 216 1,100 237,600 $550,000 $500 $28,080,000 $130,000 324 1.50 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

24 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2024 2024 2025 6 216 1,100 237,600 $550,000 $500 $28,080,000 $130,000 324 1.50 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

25 5 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2024 2024 2025 5 180 1,100 198,000 $550,000 $500 $25,200,000 $140,000 270 1.50 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

26 3 Story Residential Building 2025 2025 2026 3 96 1,100 105,600 $550,000 $500 $7,200,000 $75,000 144 1.50

27 4 Story Residential Building 2026 2026 2027 4 112 1,100 123,200 $550,000 $500 $8,400,000 $75,000 168 1.50

28 4 Story Residential Building 2027 2027 2028 4 112 1,100 123,200 $550,000 $500 $8,400,000 $75,000 168 1.50

29 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 2027 2027 2028 4 112 1,100 123,200 $550,000 $500 $20,160,000 $180,000 168 1.50 45,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

Total or Average: 4,422 1,100 4,864,200 $550,000 $500 $323,380,000 $91,563 6,633 1.50 318,500 $3.20 $456 $20,748,000 $456

Land Construction Product Mo. Rent Value PSF Land Land Value Number of Parking Ratio Total Avg Land Land Value Number of Parking Spaces

Map Use Sale Year Begins Delivery Stories Gross S.F. PSF 8.00% cap Value Per FAR-foot Parking Spaces Per 1,000 S.F. Rooms S.F ADR Value Per Room Parking Spaces Per Room

13 16 Story Hotel w/ Retail 2018 2020 2021 16 12,000 $3.20 $456 $35,088 $3 16 1.32 300 330,000 $300.00 $964,912 $3,216 434 1.45

Total or Average: 12,000 $3.20 $456 $35,088 $3 16 1.32 300 330,000 $300.00 $964,912 $3,216 434 1.45

Hotel

Office

Residential

Retail

Retail

Retail



San Diego Chargers Mixed-Use Development Proposal

Scenario: Medium Density

Land Sale Forecast

Year At Closing 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029

Period 0 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

TOTAL LAND SALES

Map # LAND USE

OFFICE

$27,529,248 1 (Shell) Story Office Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $27,529,248 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$12,938,746 2 (Shell) Story Office Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $12,938,746 $0 $0 $0

$19,821,058 3 (Shell) Story Office Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $19,821,058 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$17,068,133 4 (Shell) Story Office Building $0 $0 $0 $17,068,133 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$15,691,671 5 (Shell) Story Office Building $0 $15,691,671 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$12,112,869 6 (Shell) Story Office Building $12,112,869 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,432,897 7 (Shell) Story Office Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,432,897 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,432,897 8 (Shell) Story Office Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,432,897 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,432,897 9 (Shell) Story Office Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,432,897 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$330,351 20 Mixed Use Office $0 $0 $0 $330,351 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$314,620 21 Mixed Use Office $0 $0 $0 $314,620 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$128,105,387 TOTAL $12,112,869 $15,691,671 $0 $17,713,104 $7,432,897 $19,821,058 $27,529,248 $14,865,794 $12,938,746 $0 $0 $0

RESIDENTIAL

$6,080,000 10 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $6,080,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$11,400,000 11 5 Story Residential Building $11,400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 12 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 14 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$44,000,000 15 25 Story Residential Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $44,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$28,800,000 16 20 Story Residential Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,800,000 $0 $0 $0

$0 17 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$28,800,000 18 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,800,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$28,800,000 19 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,800,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$8,400,000 20 Mixed Use Residential $0 $0 $0 $8,400,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$13,500,000 21 Mixed Use Residential $0 $0 $0 $13,500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$28,080,000 22 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,080,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$28,080,000 23 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,080,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$28,080,000 24 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $28,080,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$25,200,000 25 5 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $25,200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$7,200,000 26 3 Story Residential Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $7,200,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$8,400,000 27 4 Story Residential Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,400,000 $0 $0 $0

$8,400,000 28 4 Story Residential Building $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,400,000 $0 $0

$20,160,000 29 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $20,160,000 $0 $0

$323,380,000 TOTAL $17,480,000 $0 $0 $21,900,000 $56,880,000 $56,880,000 $53,280,000 $51,200,000 $37,200,000 $28,560,000 $0 $0

MIXED USE

$0 10 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,000,000 13 16 Story Hotel w/ Retail $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 20 Mixed Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 21 Mixed Retail $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$1,000,000 TOTAL $1,000,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$452,485,387 Total Land Sale Revenue $30,592,869 $15,691,671 $0 $39,613,104 $64,312,897 $76,701,058 $80,809,248 $66,065,794 $50,138,746 $28,560,000 $0 $0

$452,485,387 Cumulative Land Sale Revenue $30,592,869 $46,284,540 $46,284,540 $85,897,644 $150,210,541 $226,911,599 $307,720,847 $373,786,641 $423,925,387 $452,485,387 $452,485,387 $452,485,387

PHASE 1



San Diego Chargers Mixed-Use Development Proposal

Scenario: Medium Density

Building Construction Starts

Year At Closing 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035

Period 0 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION

Map # LAND USE

OFFICE

363,386 1 (Shell) Story Office Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363,386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

297,316 2 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 297,316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

292,911 3 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 292,911 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

259,876 4 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 259,876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

243,359 5 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 243,359 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

198,211 6 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 198,211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132,140 7 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132,140 8 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132,140 9 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 132,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8,259 20 Mixed Use Office 0 0 0 8,259 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11,012 21 Mixed Use Office 0 0 0 11,012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,070,750 TOTAL 0 0 198,211 262,629 259,876 132,140 292,911 363,386 264,281 297,316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 198,211 460,840 720,716 852,856 1,145,767 1,509,153 1,773,434 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750

Buildout % 0% 0% 10% 22% 35% 41% 55% 73% 86% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

RESIDENTIAL

64 10 Mixed Use Residential 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 11 5 Story Residential Building 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,100 15 25 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

720 16 20 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

360 18 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

360 19 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

168 20 Mixed Use Residential 0 0 0 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

270 21 Mixed Use Residential 0 0 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 22 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 23 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 24 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

180 25 5 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 26 3 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 27 4 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 28 4 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 29 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4,422 TOTAL 0 0 184 438 576 576 396 96 1,212 944 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 184 622 1,198 1,774 2,170 2,266 3,478 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422

Buildout % 0% 0% 4% 14% 27% 40% 49% 51% 79% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MIXED USE

0 10 Mixed Use Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

342,000 13 16 Story Hotel w/ Retail 0 0 342,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 Mixed Use Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 21 Mixed Use Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

342,000 TOTAL 0 0 342,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000

Buildout % 0% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

RETAIL

45,500 1 (Shell) Story Office Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 18 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 19 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 22 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 23 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 24 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 25 5 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 29 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

364,000 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 91,000 91,000 91,000 45,500 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 0 0 91,000 182,000 273,000 318,500 318,500 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000

Buildout % 0% 0% 0% 0% 25% 50% 75% 88% 88% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

PHASE 1



San Diego Chargers Mixed-Use Development Proposal

Scenario: Medium Density

Building Completion Schedule (Deliveries)

Year At Closing 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035

Period 0 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION

Map # LAND USE

OFFICE

363,386 1 (Shell) Story Office Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 363,386 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

297,316 2 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 297,316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

292,911 3 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292,911 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

259,876 4 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 259,876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

243,359 5 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 243,359 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

198,211 6 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 198,211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132,140 7 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132,140 8 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

132,140 9 (Shell) Story Office Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 132,140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8,259 20 Mixed Use Office 0 0 0 0 8,259 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11,012 21 Mixed Use Office 0 0 0 0 11,012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,070,750 TOTAL 0 0 0 198,211 262,629 259,876 132,140 292,911 363,386 264,281 297,316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 0 198,211 460,840 720,716 852,856 1,145,767 1,509,153 1,773,434 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750

Buildout % 0% 0% 0% 10% 22% 35% 41% 55% 73% 86% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

RESIDENTIAL

64 10 Mixed Use Residential 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 11 5 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,100 15 25 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

720 16 20 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

360 18 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

360 19 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

168 20 Mixed Use Residential 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

270 21 Mixed Use Residential 0 0 0 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 22 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 23 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 24 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

180 25 5 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 26 3 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 27 4 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 28 4 Story Residential Building 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 29 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4,422 TOTAL 0 0 0 184 438 576 576 396 96 1,212 944 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 0 184 622 1,198 1,774 2,170 2,266 3,478 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422

Buildout % 0% 0% 0% 4% 14% 27% 40% 49% 51% 79% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

MIXED USE

0 10 Mixed Use Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

342,000 13 16 Story Hotel w/ Retail 0 0 0 342,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 20 Mixed Use Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 21 Mixed Use Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

342,000 TOTAL 0 0 0 342,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 0 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000 342,000

Buildout % 0% 0% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

RETAIL

45,500 1 (Shell) Story Office Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 18 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 19 10 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 22 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 23 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 24 6 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 25 5 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45,500 29 4 Story Residential Building w/ Retail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

364,000 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 91,000 91,000 91,000 45,500 0 45,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Total 0 0 0 0 0 91,000 182,000 273,000 318,500 318,500 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000 364,000

Buildout % 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25% 50% 75% 88% 88% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

PHASE 1



San Diego Chargers Mixed-Use Development Proposal

Forecast (Straightline)

Revenue Sources from Development

Yield Analysis & Benchmark Valuation

Delivery Schedule

Total 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Residential Units 4,422 0 0 0 184 438 576 576 396 96 1,212 944 0 0 0

Retail S.F. 409,000 0 0 0 45,000 0 91,000 91,000 91,000 45,500 0 45,500 0 0 0

Office 2,070,750 0 0 0 198,211 262,629 259,876 132,140 292,911 363,386 264,281 297,316 0 0 0

Cumulative Development & Assessed Value

Development Totals 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

Residential Units 0 0 0 184 622 1,198 1,774 2,170 2,266 3,478 4,422 4,422 4,422 4,422

Retail 0 0 0 45,000 45,000 136,000 227,000 318,000 363,500 363,500 409,000 409,000 409,000 409,000

Office 0 0 0 198,211 460,840 720,716 852,856 1,145,767 1,509,153 1,773,434 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750 2,070,750

Valuation & Tax Base Forecast

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031

Residential 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Appreciation / Value PSF 3.00% $500 $515 $530 $546 $563 $580 $597 $615 $633 $652 $672 $692 $713 $734

Annual Increase / Total Tax Base 2.00% $0 $0 $0 $110,583,972 $383,930,724 $758,867,365 $1,152,320,480 $1,443,233,418 $1,538,983,546 $2,439,525,022 $3,186,076,906 $3,249,798,444 $3,314,794,413 $3,381,090,302

Retail

Appreciation / Value PSF 3.00% $456 $470 $484 $498 $513 $529 $544 $561 $578 $595 $613 $631 $650 $670

Annual Increase / Total Tax Base 2.00% $0 $0 $0 $22,422,758 $22,871,213 $71,433,874 $122,410,946 $175,894,011 $205,694,837 $209,808,733 $241,888,485 $246,726,255 $251,660,780 $256,693,996

Office

Appreciation / Value PSF 3.00% $485 $499 $514 $529 $545 $562 $579 $596 $614 $632 $651 $671 $691 $712

Annual Increase / Total Tax Base 2.00% $0 $0 $0 $104,937,882 $250,250,613 $401,219,788 $485,689,822 $669,941,750 $906,368,822 $1,091,564,623 $1,306,986,453 $1,333,126,182 $1,359,788,705 $1,386,984,479

Total Tax Base $0 $0 $0 $237,944,612 $657,052,551 $1,231,521,028 $1,760,421,248 $2,289,069,178 $2,651,047,205 $3,740,898,378 $4,734,951,844 $4,829,650,881 $4,926,243,898 $5,024,768,776

Annual Property Tax Revenue 1.00% $0 $0 $0 $2,379,446 $6,570,526 $12,315,210 $17,604,212 $22,890,692 $26,510,472 $37,408,984 $47,349,518 $48,296,509 $49,262,439 $50,247,688

Less: Schools, Special Districts, Libraries 57.80% $0 $0 $0 $1,375,320 $3,797,764 $7,118,192 $10,175,235 $13,230,820 $15,323,053 $21,622,393 $27,368,022 $27,915,382 $28,473,690 $29,043,164

City Share (20.8%) + County Share (21.4%) 42.20% $0 $0 $0 $1,004,126 $2,772,762 $5,197,019 $7,428,978 $9,659,872 $11,187,419 $15,786,591 $19,981,497 $20,381,127 $20,788,749 $21,204,524

City Share (20.8%) + County Share (21.4%) $0 $0 $0 $1,004,126 $2,772,762 $5,197,019 $7,428,978 $9,659,872 $11,187,419 $15,786,591 $19,981,497 $20,381,127 $20,788,749 $21,204,524

Less: City Services (Police, Fire, Etc.) (25%) 25.00% $0 $0 $0 ($251,032) ($693,190) ($1,299,255) ($1,857,244) ($2,414,968) ($2,796,855) ($3,946,648) ($4,995,374) ($5,095,282) ($5,197,187) ($5,301,131)

Revenue Available for Bonding $0 $0 $0 $753,095 $2,079,571 $3,897,764 $5,571,733 $7,244,904 $8,390,564 $11,839,943 $14,986,123 $15,285,845 $15,591,562 $15,903,393

Year Tax Increment Bond Value

2023 $3,897,764 $57,796,860

2025 $3,347,140 $49,632,090

2028 $7,741,219 $114,788,408

Total $14,986,123 $222,217,357

Bond Issuance


